
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
866 
868 
858 
806 
832 
844 
873 
883 
864 
853 
899 
830 
889 
812 
817 
800 
888 
816 
863 
804 
831 
819 
835 
833 
878 
838 
881 
897 
839 
869 
807 
882 
850 
876 
810 
834 

Name 
Noah GRIGNET 
Priam BRUNO 
Antoine Sylva VENANT 
Ludwig GRANQUIST 
Julian VAN DE COTERLET 
Djamairo HOFT 
Ben MCCLOUGHRY 
Ralph VAN TORNOUT 
Aurélien LEMAIRE 
Diede DERDAELE 
Milan BECU 
Lewis BOODTS 
Tijs RICHARD 
Lorenz DE COCK 
Maxim BOBRESHOV 
Bruno Alexander GREILING
Levin BARBIER 
Alexandre POINT 
Senn LINDEMAN 
Senna SCHELLEKENS 
Georges DESMET 
Cyril GROSJEAN 
Thiago ONINK 
Antoine BOUTS 
TONY CACHAFEIRO 
Kim MINJAE 
Liano VERREYDT 
Alexandre RAFALIMANANA 
Nagy ELGAHOUDI 
Eydan VAELLO LUQUE 
Jan JAKOBS 
Matisse MOUCHE 
Edouard BERGER 
Roselyn Mae HEINICKE(L) 
Liam BUCKLEY 
Wayne SEVERIJN 

Nat 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
SWE 
NLD 
SUR 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
ARE 
ESP 
BEL 
LUX 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
ESP 
KOR 
BEL 
FRA 
ESP 
ESP 
BEL 
LUX 
FRA 
NLD 
IRL 
NLD 

Chassis 
RedSpeed 
Parolin Racing 
KR 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Alonso Kart By
Sodi 
Parolin Racing 
Falcon 
Parolin Racing 
KR 
KR 
KR 
KR 
Kart Mini 
Falcon 
KR 
Falcon 
KR 
Sodi 
KR 
KR 
Falcon 
Falcon 
KR 
KR 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
KR 
Kosmic 
Praga 

Raceteam 
Eurokarting 
DHAESE Racing Team 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
wjs racing 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
GEPA RACING 
SLC karting 
EGP Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
DFK 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
MDC Racing 
Barbier racing performan
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
GGM 
Falcon racing team 
Ravet Racing Team 
SLC karting 
Dhaese Racing 
MDC Racing 
Falcon racing team 
BRV racing 
Victory Lane 
MDC Racing 
MDC Racing 
Marechal 
Rsd Karting 
Eurokarting 
Barbier racing performan
Rsd Karting 
DFK 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

Total Tm 
12:32.048 
12:32.971 
12:36.634 
12:37.030 
12:37.179 
12:39.395 
12:39.718 
12:42.142 
12:43.638 
12:43.689 
12:43.731 
12:43.804 
12:44.019 
12:44.460 
12:44.532 
12:44.628 
12:44.629 
12:45.489 
12:45.783 
12:46.100 
12:47.696 
12:51.126 
12:51.314 
12:52.090 
12:52.807 
12:56.543 
12:59.126 
12:59.231 
12:59.246 
12:59.430 
12:59.744 
13:01.339 
13:03.383 
13:03.644 
13:07.114 
10:54.018 

Diff 

0.923 
4.586 
4.982 
5.131 
7.347 
7.670 

10.094 
11.590 
11.641 
11.683 
11.756 
11.971 
12.412 
12.484 
12.580 
12.581 
13.441 
13.735 
14.052 
15.648 
19.078 
19.266 
20.042 
20.759 
24.495 
27.078 
27.183 
27.198 
27.382 
27.696 
29.291 
31.335 
31.596 
35.066 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:02.269 
1:02.119 
1:02.378 
1:02.122 
1:01.988 
1:02.408 
1:02.454 
1:02.533 
1:02.685 
1:02.560 
1:02.449 
1:02.537 
1:02.686 
1:02.466 
1:02.152 
1:02.592 
1:02.466 
1:02.251 
1:02.393 
1:02.442 
1:02.549 
1:02.804 
1:03.020 
1:02.691 
1:02.615 
1:03.014 
1:02.816 
1:03.607 
1:02.940 
1:03.407 
1:03.079 
1:03.339 
1:03.055 
1:04.431 
1:03.527 
1:03.827 

km/h 
78,627 
78,816 
78,489 
78,813 
78,983 
78,451 
78,394 
78,295 
78,105 
78,261 
78,400 
78,290 
78,104 
78,379 
78,775 
78,221 
78,379 
78,649 
78,470 
78,409 
78,275 
77,957 
77,690 
78,097 
78,192 
77,697 
77,942 
76,973 
77,788 
77,215 
77,617 
77,298 
77,646 
75,988 
77,070 
76,707 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Commen

5 sec 

10 sec
5 sec 
5 sec 

10 sec

5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#833 + 812 wrong starting position / time penalty 5 sec 
#834,810,838,850,878,833 run off area / 5 sec time penalty 
#850 pushing / 5 sec time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.923 

Ø km/h 
78,123 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.988 

km/h 
78,983 

Best Lap by 
832 - Julian VAN DE COTERLET 

Printed: 18.08.2024 18:56:31 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 Genk 
Mini  

Final A 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:06:20 

Genk 1,360 Km 

18.08.2024 17:55 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                      Chief Scrutineer Liam van de Wouwer:
posted at:                 h


